
PHYS 1CL (WLH 2216) Spring 2009

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM 001 011 021 031 8:00 AM - 9:50 AM

Meyertholen Tran Meyertholen Imbach
9:00 AM Uttayarat Nguyen Uttayarat Rivers

653638 653648 653658 653668
10:00 AM 002 012 022 032 10:00 AM - 11:50 AM

Uttayarat Wei Graves Tran
11:00 AM Wang Nguyen Uttayarat Wei

653639 653649 653659 653669
12:00 PM 003 013 023 033 12:00 PM - 1:50 PM

Rodin Gu Graves Agarwal
1:00 PM Wang Wei Rivers Wei

653640 653650 Rivers 653670
2:00 PM 004 014 024 2:00 PM - 3:50 PM

Chapman Chapman Rivers
3:00 PM Imbach Gu Lo

653641 653651 653661
4:00 PM 005 015 025 4:00 PM - 5:50 PM

Chapman Chapman Whartenby
5:00 PM Imbach Imbach Lo

653642 653652 653662
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Name Email
Aleksandr Rodin

Will Whartenby wwhartenby@physics.ucsd.edu

Lab TAs
Name    Email
Prarit Agarwal pagarwal@physics.ucsd.edu
Cole Chapman cchapman@physics.ucsd.edu

Joseph Graves jograves@physics.ucsd.edu
Siyuan Gu sigu@ucsd.edu
Daniel Imbach dimbach@ucsd.edu
Mike Lo y1lo@ucsd.edu

Andrew Meyertholen ameyerth@ucsd.edu
Steve Nguyen stn003@ucsd.edu

Elizabeth Rivers elrivers@physics.ucsd.edu
Tan Tran tht011@ucsd.edu

Patipan Uttayarat puttayarat@physics.ucsd.edu
Sunny Wang shenwang@physics.ucsd.edu
Feifei Wei fwei@physics.ucsd.edu
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Lab TA Coordinators

alerodin@physics.ucsd.edu


